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FORMATION RECORD
From To Til:,icil‘(:;u Formation * From To Tf:‘i;-k:;" Formation . .
0 235 | 335 | Surface

335 | 1000 | 665 | Red bed

1000 | 1535 | 535 | Red bed & anhy
1535 | 1820 | 285 | Anhy
1820 | 2212 | 392 | Anhy & red bed
2212 | 2596 | 384 | Anhy & gyp
2596 | 2664 68 | Anhy & lime .
266, | 2890 | 226 | Lime & sand §
2890 | 3009 { 119 | Lime & anhy
3009 | 3090 81 | Lime
3090 { 3181 | 91 | Anhy & sand, lime




